
	Item	Child Size
	Adult Size 
	Child Price
	Adult Price
	Sub Total

	
	3-4
	5-6
	7-8
	9-10
	11-12
	13
	S
	M
	L
	
	
	

	All items are royal blue unless marked otherwise
	
	Please enter quantity of each size required
	
	
	

	CREW SWEATSHIRT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£10.00
	£11.00
	

	V-NECK SWEATSHIRT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£10.00
	£11.00
	

	CARDIGAN
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£11.50
	£13.00
	

	POLO SHIRT (WHITE)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£8.00
	£8.50
	

	REVERSIBLE JACKET
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£17.00
	
	

	FOOTBALL SHORTS (PLAIN) 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£5.00
	
	

	CYCLE SHORTS (PLAIN) 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£6.00
	
	


	Item
	5-6
	7-8
	9-10
	11-12
	13
	XS
	S
	M
	Price
	Sub Total

	TRACKSUIT JACKET
(NAVY & ROYAL BLUE)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£20.00
	

	TRACKSUIT BOTTOMS
(NAVY & ROYAL BLUE)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£17.00
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	Houston Primary Uniform 
All items have the school badge unless marked PLAIN 
Submit your order form to HoustonPSUniforms@gmail.com
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	Houston Primary Uniform 
All items have the school badge unless marked PLAIN 
Submit your order form to HoustonPSUniforms@gmail.com




	Item
	
	Quantity
	Price
	Sub Total

	TIE 39” 
	
	£5.50
	

	TIE 45” 
	
	£5.50
	

	TIE (Elastic)
	
	£5.50
	

	JUNIOR BACKPACK 
	
	£12.00
	

	HOMEWORK FOLDER 
	
	£6.00
	

	Admin Fee
	+£1.00

	Total Cost  £
	



	
	  Please indicate payment method with X    
	Reference for BACS

	Cheques
 
	Made payable to Houston Primary Uniforms 
(Please return cheques to the school office with child’s name and class)
	
	

	Bank transfer
 
	Houston Primary Uniform Account 
	
	

	
	Sort Code 80 22 60     Account number 16298269 
	
	

	
	(Please include a reference of child’s surname, first initial and primary e.g. JonesH5A)
	
	



	Childs Name
	
	Class/Nursery Group
	

	Parent or Guardians Name
	

	Contact Email or Phone No
	



If you have any questions or issues with your form or payment, please contact the Uniform Committee at HoustonPSUniforms@gmail.com 
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